



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5723/2025**

BRAHAM DEV SHARMAPetitioner
Through: **Mr. B.L. Gupta Ji, Mr. Bhrahm Dev &**
Mr. Siddharth Sharma, Advs.

versus

THE VAISH COOPERATIVE ADARSH BANK LTD
AND OTHERSRespondents
Through: **Ms. Vaishali Gupta, Panel Counsel.**

CORAM:
JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH
JUSTICE RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA

ORDER
11.07.2025

%

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. The Hon'ble Division Bench has not assembled today.
3. List on 26th August, 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JULY 11, 2025

Rahul