



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5723/2025**

BRAHAM DEV SHARMAPetitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

**THE VAISH COOPERATIVE ADARSH
BANK LTD AND OTHERS**Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NITIN WASUDEO SAMBRE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

% **09.10.2025**

1. At the request of petitioner who appears in person, list on 21st January 2026.
2. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

NITIN WASUDEO SAMBRE, J

ANISH DAYAL, J

OCTOBER 9, 2025/RK/sp